
IA2616 Community Learning Framework - Call-off Contract Awards 01.08.24-31.07.25

Lot
Provider 

Name
Provider Address 

Small or 
Medium-sized 

Enterprise 
(SME)?

Voluntary 
Community 
and Social 
Enterprise 
(VCSE)?

Companies 
House 

Number

Date of 
Contract 
Award

Contract Start 
Date 

Contract End 
date  

 Total Value 
of the 

Contract (£) 

 Total 
Value of 

the Lot (£) 

Acorn Training 
Ltd

8 Piccadilly Arcade, 
Stoke-On-Trent, 
England, ST1 1DL

Yes No 06517343 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £3,480.00

Chase Aqua 
Rural 

Enterprise 
C.I.C.

6 Keswick Grove, 
Stafford, ST17 9QX

Yes Yes 07550486 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £96,280.00

Community 
Forest Services 

Ltd

14 St Giles Grove, 
Haughton, Stafford, 

ST18 9HP
Yes No 11591797 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £23,853.00

Dyslexia 
Association of 
Staffordshire 

Ltd

Studio 9, St James 
House, Webberley 

Lane, Longton, Stoke-
On-Trent, ST3 1RJ

Yes Yes 06255696 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £15,515.00

Growing Rural 
Enterprise 
Limited

The Old Village 
Stores Main Road, 
Sudbury, DE6 5HS

Yes No 06808127 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £50,025.00

Upper Moreton 
Rural Activities 

CIC

Upper Moreton Farm, 
Bishton Lane, 

Wolseley Bridge, 
Stafford, ST18 0XD

Yes Yes 09752714 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £46,110.00

Staffordshire 
Care Farming 
Development 

CIC

New Media House 
Davidson Road, 

Lichfield, WS14 9DZ
Yes No 07328809 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £50,025.00

Chase Aqua 
Rural 

Enterprise CIC

6 Keswick Grove, 
Stafford, ST17 9QX

Yes Yes 07550486 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £8,160.00

Community 
Forest Services

14 St Giles Grove, 
Haughton, Stafford, 

ST18 9HP
Yes No 11591797 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £33,360.00

Growing Rural 
Enterprise 
Limited

The Old Village 
Stores Main Road, 
Sudbury, DE6 5HS

Yes No 06808127 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £18,000.00

Staffordshire 
Care Farming 
Development 

CIC

New Media House 
Davidson Road, 

Lichfield, WS14 9DZ
Yes No 07328809 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £18,000.00

Upper Moreton 
Rural Activities 

CIC

Upper Moreton Farm, 
Bishton Lane, 

Wolseley Bridge, 
Stafford, ST18 0XD

Yes Yes 09752714 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £18,000.00

Acorn Training 
Ltd

8 Piccadilly Arcade, 
Stoke-On-Trent, 
England, ST1 1DL

Yes No 06517343 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £30,600.00

Chase Aqua 
Rural 

Enterprise CIC

6 Keswick Grove, 
Stafford, ST17 9QX

Yes Yes 07550486 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £14,760.00

Newcastle and 
Stafford 

Colleges Group

Knutton Lane, 
Staffordshire, ST5 

2GB
No No

No reference - 
other

23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £31,920.00

The Training 
Initiative Group 

Ltd

Office 8 Tamworth 
Enterprise Centre, 
Philip Dix House 

Corporation Street, 
Tamworth, B79 7DN

Yes No 10766424 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £9,600.00

Upper Moreton 
Rural Activities 

CIC

Upper Moreton Farm, 
Bishton Lane, 

Wolseley Bridge, 
Stafford, ST18 0XD

Yes Yes 09752714 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £21,600.00

Acorn Training 
Ltd

8 Piccadilly Arcade, 
Stoke-On-Trent, 
England, ST1 1DL

Yes No 06517343 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £15,552.00

Chase Aqua 
Rural 

Enterprise CIC

6 Keswick Grove, 
Stafford, ST17 9QX

Yes Yes 07550486 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £32,400.00

Community 
Forest Services

14 St Giles Grove, 
Haughton, Stafford, 

ST18 9HP
Yes No 11591797 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £38,556.00

Growing Rural 
Enterprise 
Limited

The Old Village 
Stores Main Road, 
Sudbury, DE6 5HS

Yes No 06808127 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £54,000.00

Newcastle and 
Stafford 

Colleges Group

Knutton Lane, 
Staffordshire, ST5 

2GB
No No

No reference - 
other

23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £85,860.00

Staffordshire 
Care Farming 
Development 

CIC

New Media House 
Davidson Road, 

Lichfield, WS14 9DZ
Yes No 07328809 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £54,000.00

The Training 
Initiative Group 

Ltd

Office 8 Tamworth 
Enterprise Centre, 
Philip Dix House 

Corporation Street, 
Tamworth, B79 7DN

Yes No 10766424 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £20,790.00

Upper Moreton 
Rural Activities 

CIC

Upper Moreton Farm, 
Bishton Lane, 

Wolseley Bridge, 
Stafford, ST18 0XD

Yes Yes 09752714 23/07/2024 01/08/2024 31/07/2025 £42,120.00

1

2

3

4

£285,288.00

£95,520.00

£108,480.00

£343,278.00


